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G3

G2
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NAME

HOTARD RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HUGHES RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . 

FOWLER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KEATHLEY RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . .

MCINNIS RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SCHUHMACHER RESIDENCE LL . . . . . . . .  

MOSHER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . .

CAIN HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COMMONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

KRUEGER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . .

DUNN RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ASTON RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CLEMENTS RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . 

HAAS RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MCFADDEN RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . .

NEELEY RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HOBBY RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NAME

SPENCE HALL - DORM 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KIEST HALL - DORM 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BRIGGS HALL - DORM 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FOUNTAIN HALL - DORM 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

GAINER HALL - DORM 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

LACY HALL - DORM 6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LEONARD HALL - DORM 7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HARRELL HALL - DORM 8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

WHITELY HALL - DORM 9 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

WHITE HALL - DORM 10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HARRINGTON HALL - DORM 11 . . . . . . . . .  

UTAY HALL - DORM 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NAME

HENSEL APARTMENTS T-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS T-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS T-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS U-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HENSEL APARTMENTS U-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HENSEL APARTMENTS U-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HENSEL APARTMENTS V-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ALPHABETICAL KEY

NO.

424
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441

294

419

550
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413
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394
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CORPS DORMS

NO. 
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409

408

UNIVERSITY OWNED HOUSING
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530

531

532
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ABBRV.

HOTA

HUGH

KEAT

KRUE

LECH

LEGE

MCFA

MCIN

MOOR

MOSE

MOSH

NEEL

RUDD

SCHU

UNDE

WALT

WELL

ABBRV.

BRIG

FOUN

GAIN

HARL

HARR

KIES

LACY

LEON

SPEN

UTAY

WHIT

WHTE

ABBRV.

NAME

HOTARD RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HUGHES RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

KEATHLEY RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . .

KRUEGER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . .

LECHNER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . .

LEGETT RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MCFADDEN RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . 

MCINNIS RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MOORE RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MOSES RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MOSHER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NEELEY RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . .

RUDDER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SCHUHMACHER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . 

UNDERWOOD RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . .

WALTON RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WELLS RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

NAME

BRIGGS HALL - DORM 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FOUNTAIN HALL - DORM 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GAINER HALL - DORM 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HARRELL HALL - DORM 8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HARRINGTON HALL - DORM 11 . . . . . . . . . .

KIEST HALL - DORM 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LACY HALL - DORM 6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LEONARD HALL - DORM 7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SPENCE HALL - DORM 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

UTAY HALL - DORM 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WHITE HALL - DORM 10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WHITELY HALL - DORM 9 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
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HENSEL APARTMENTS T-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HENSEL APARTMENTS T-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HENSEL APARTMENTS T-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS U-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS U-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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HENSEL APARTMENTS V-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS V-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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COKE

ACAD 

PSYC

STCH

BTLR

BSBE

LIBR

SSCC

CCPG

HIST

PAV

ANIN

ADMN

YMCA

FRAN

ANTH

SCTS

BLTN

HEAT

FERM

THOM

CHEM

HALB

CE

BELL

SBSA

PPMB

GRPH

CONC

HYLB

NGLE

VMS

VTH

HLB

CHPL

DRTY

FP&C

CSC

CSA 

ZACH

KAMU

BEUT

HELD

NAME

COKE BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

ACADEMIC BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PSYCHOLOGY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

STATE CHEMIST BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BUTLER HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BLDG. EAST . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

EVANS LIBRARY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

STUDENT COMPUTING CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

CENTRAL CAMPUS PARKING GARAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HISTORY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PAVILION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ANIMAL INDUSTRIES BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WILLIAMS ADMINISTRATION BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

YMCA BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FRANCIS HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ANTHROPOLOGY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SCOATES HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

BOLTON HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HEATON HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FERMIER HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

THOMPSON HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CHEMISTRY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HALBOUTY GEOSCIENCES BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CIVIL ENGINEERING BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BELL BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SBISA DINING HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

PHYSICAL PLANT ANNEX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CENTRAL UTILITY. PLANT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GRAPHIC SERVICES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CONCRETE MATERIALS LABORATORY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HYDROMECHANICS LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NAGLE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

VETERINARY MEDICAL SCIENCES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

VETERINARY TEACHING HOSPITAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HEEP LABORATORY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

ALL FAITHS CHAPEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DOHERTY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

FACILITIES PLANNING & CONSTRUCTION . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COMPUTING SERVICES CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COMPUTING SERVICES ADDITION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

ZACHRY ENGINEERING CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MOORE COMMUNICATIONS CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

BEUTEL HEALTH CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HELDENFELS HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
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740
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3198 
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G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3
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G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

H3

H3

H3

H3

H3

H3

NO.

517

501

513

450

756

755

443

391

392

815

1184

468

514

482

458

1603

971

460

1042

4634

476

453

1600

672

499

3100

490

438

435

481

1502

511

521

425

470

1508

853

1506

459

502

1501

383

367

972

398

393

ABBRV.

CSA

CONC

DYCT

DRTY

DCAN

O&M

ENPH

ENPO

EFLB

LIBR

FP&C

FERM

FLGH

FSIS

FOOD

FGGH

FSLB

FSSB

FRAN

COLS

TTI

GOLF

GRPH

HALB

HECC

EDCT

HEAT

HPCT

HLB

HELD

HEND

HIST

HOBG

HRCT

HFSB

HTGH

HYLB

KLCT

JJKB

KYLE

LARR

ARCA

LIND

MAP

G5

G4

C1

G4
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A5

A6

G4
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E3

D3

F4

F3
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F5

C3

E2

G5

E3

E3

F4

F5

C5

G5

F4

E6

G4

F4

F4

F4

E4

G5

F5

F4

G4

E4

D6

D4

F5

G4

E4

F5

E5

E3

G4

F6

NAME

COMPUTING SERVICES ADDITION. . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CONCRETE MATERIALS LABORATORY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DAIRY CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DOHERTY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DUNCAN DINING HALL . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

EASTERWOOD AIRPORT HANGER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

EASTERWOOD GEN AVIATION TERMINAL . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ELLER OCEANOG. & METEOROLOGY BLDG . . . . . . . . . . .

ENGINEERING / PHYSICS LAB BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ENGINEERING / PHYSICS OFFICE TOWER . . . . . . . . . . . . 

ENTOMOLOGY FIELD LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

EQUINE REPRODUCTION FACILITY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

EVANS LIBRARY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FACILITIES PLANNING & CONSTRUCTION . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

FERMIER HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FLORICULTURE GREENHOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FOOD SAFETY & INSPECTION  SERVICES . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FOOD SERVICES COMMISSARY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FOREST GENETICS GREENHOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

FOREST SCIENCE LABORATORY BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FOUNDATION SEED BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FRANCIS HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

G. ROLLIE WHITE COLISEUM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GILCHRIST BUILDING (T.T.I.). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GOLF COURSE CLUBHOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GRAPHIC SERVICES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HAGLER CENTER-TEXAS A&M FOUNDATION . . . . . . . . . . 

HALBOUTY GEOSCIENCES BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HARRINGTON EDUC. CTR. CLASSROOM BUILDING . . . . .

HARRINGTON EDUC. CTR. OFFICE TOWER . . . . . . . . . . . .

HEATON HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HEEP CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HEEP LABORATORY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HELDENFELS HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HENDERSON HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HISTORY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HOBGOOD AGRICULTURAL ENGR RESEARCH LAB . . . . . 

HORSE CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HORTICULTURE / FOREST SCIENCE BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . .

HORTICULTURE GREENHOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HYDROMECHANICS LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

KLEBERG CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KOLDUS BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KYLE FIELD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

LAB ANIMAL CARE BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LANGFORD ARCHITECTURE BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LINDSEY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

NAME

HENSEL APARTMENTS V-3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HENSEL APARTMENTS W-1. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS W-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HENSEL APARTMENTS W-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HENSEL APARTMENTS X-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS X-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS X-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS X-4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS Y-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS Y-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS Y-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS Y-4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS Z-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #17 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #18 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #19 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #20 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #21 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #22 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #24 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #25 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #26 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #27 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #28 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MOTOR VEHICLES MAINTENANCE SHOP . . . . . . . . . .

VEHICLE & EQUIPMENT STORAGE SHED . . . . . . . . . .

UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NAME

POST OFFICE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BRIGHT (H. R.) BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

STEED RESEARCH & CONDITIONING LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OMAR SMITH TENNIS CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KYLE FIELD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

READ BUILDING (EAST KYLE) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CLAYTON WILLIAMS ALUMNI CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CHEMISTRY BUILDING ADDITION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

UTILITY PLANT: SOUTHSIDE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

SOUTH SIDE PARKING GARAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

UNIVERSITY CENTER PARKING GARAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KOLDUS BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SANDERS CORPS OF CADETS CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

CE / TTI OFFICE TOWER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

RICHARDSON PETROLEUM ENGR BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

NORTH SIDE PARKING GARAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ENGINEERING / PHYSICS LAB BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

ENGINEERING / PHYSICS OFFICE TOWER . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LINDSEY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LANGFORD ARCHITECTURE CTR. BLDG. A . . . . . . . . . . . . 

BIZZELL HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MILNER HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENDERSON HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ARCHITECTURE CENTER BLDG. B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

ARCHITECTURE CENTER BLDG. C . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

LUEDECKE BUILDING (CYCLOTRON) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HARRINGTON EDUC. CTR. OFFICE TOWER . . . . . . . . . . . .

REED-MCDONALD BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HARRINGTON EDUC. CTR. CLASSROOM BLDG . . . . . . . . . 

COMMONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ELLER OCEANOG. & METEOROLOGY BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . . 

PETERSON BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

TEAGUE RESEARCH CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

RUDDER TOWER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ADAMS BAND HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BLDG. WEST . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

DUNCAN DINING HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

G. ROLLIE WHITE COLISEUM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MEMORIAL STUDENT CENTER (MSC) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MILITARY SCIENCES BUILDING (TRIGON) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

AGRICULTURE PROGRAM: HUMAN RESOURCES . . . . . . . 

FLORICULTURE GREENHOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HORTICULTURE GREENHOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FOREST GENETICS GREENHOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NAME

BIOCHEMISTRY / BIOPHYSICS (BIO-BIO) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HOBGOOD AGRICULTURAL ENGR RESEARCH LAB . . . . . . . . . .

MEDICAL SCIENCES LIBRARY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WEHNER BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WEST CAMPUS LIBRARY FACILITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SOUTHERN CROP IMPR. GREENHOUSES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BORLAUG CTR. FOR SOUTHERN CROP IMPROVEMENT. . . . . .

OLSEN BASEBALL FIELD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

REED ARENA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PENBERTHY INTRAMURAL SPORTS CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

STUDENT RECREATION CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

VARSITY TENNIS CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SMALL UPLAND FOWL RSCH. LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

GILCHRIST BUILDING (T.T.I.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OCEAN DRILLING PROGRAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

1111 RESEARCH PARKWAY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FOOD SAFETY & INSPECTION  SERVICES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OFFSHORE TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH CTR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CENTEQ BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BUSH PRESIDENTIAL LIBRARY & MUSEUM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ALLEN BUILDING (ACADEMIC  WEST) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BUSH PRESIDENTIAL CONFERENCE CTR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

ELECTRON BEAM FOOD RESEARCH FACILITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SERVICES BLDG. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HAGLER CENTER-TEXAS A&M FOUNDATION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

CHILDREN'S CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FOUNDATION SEED BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

DAIRY CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NAME

WELLS RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

RUDDER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

EPPRIGHT RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

APPELT RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LECHNER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

UNDERWOOD RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MOSES RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MOORE RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CROCKER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DAVIS-GARY RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HART RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LEGETT RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WALTON RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NAME

HENSEL APARTMENTS V2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS V-3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HENSEL APARTMENTS W-1. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS W-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS W-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS X-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS X-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS X-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS X-4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS Y-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS Y-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS Y-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS Y-4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HENSEL APARTMENTS Z-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COLLEGE VIEW APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COLLEGE AVENUE APARTMENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MOTOR VEHICLES MAINTENANCE SHOP. . . . . . . . . . . 

VEHICLE AND EQUIPMENT STORAGE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MARRIED STUDENT APARTMENT #28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NO. ABBRV. MAP NAME

LUEDECKE BUILDING (CYCLOTRON). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MCKENZIE AIRPORT TERMINAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MCNEW (J.T.) LABORATORY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MEDICAL SCIENCES LIBRARY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MEMORIAL STUDENT CENTER (MSC) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MILITARY SCIENCES BUILDING (TRIGON) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MILNER HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MOORE COMMUNICATIONS CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NAGLE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NICKS LOW SPEED WIND TUNNEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

NORTH SIDE PARKING GARAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NURSERY FLORAL FIELD LAB. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OCEAN DRILLING PROGRAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OFFSHORE TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH CTR . . . . . . . . . . .

OLSEN BASEBALL FIELD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OMAR SMITH TENNIS CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PAVILION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PEARCE ANIMAL PAVILION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PENBERTHY INTRAMURAL SPORTS CENTER . . . . . . . . . .

PETERSON BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

PHYSICAL PLANT - GROUNDS MAINTENANCE . . . . . . . . . .

PHYSICAL PLANT ADMIN. & SHOPS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PHYSICAL PLANT ANNEX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PHYSICAL PLANT WAREHOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

POST OFFICE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PRESIDENT'S RESIDENCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PSYCHOLOGY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PURCHASING AND STORES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

READ BUILDING (EAST KYLE) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

REED ARENA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

REED HOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

REED-MCDONALD BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

REYNOLDS MEDICAL SCIENCES BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

RICHARDSON PETROLEUM ENGR BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ROSENTHAL MEAT SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY CTR. . . . . . . 

RUDDER TOWER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SANDERS CORPS OF CADETS CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SBISA DINING HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SCOATES HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

SMALL UPLAND FOWL RSCH. LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SOUTH SIDE PARKING GARAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SOUTHERN CROP IMPROVEMENT GREENHOUSES. . . . .

STATE CHEMIST BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NAME

1602

462

448

1034

1030

457

954

512

472

477

432

432

493

520

1507

921

1146

467

449

416

524

480

1513

353

969

1608

1606

3099

465

1503

385

1605

469

498

376

484

3199

492

385

375

461

440

516

ONRP

ACAD 

ADAM

AEPM

AESH

AGHR

AGRL

CHPL

ANIN

ANTH

ARCB

ARCC

BELL

BEUT

BICH

BILB 

BCC

BSBE

BSBW

BIZL

BLOC

BLTN

BCSC

HRBB

BUS

BPCC

BPLM

BMSB

BTLR

CMAT

CTTI

CEN

CCPG

CUP

CHAN

CHEM

CE

CVLB

CLAC

COKE

COMM

CSC

C3

F4

F5

E3

E4

G5

E3

F4

G4

G4

G4

G4

E3

F4

E4

E1

E3

F4

F4

F4

G4

F4

D4

G4

E2

C5

C5

H6

F5

E4

G4

C4

G5

F4

G4

F4

H2

G4

G4

F6

F4

G5

G5
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ACADEMIC BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

ADAMS BAND HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

AGRICULTURE ENGR POWER & MACHINERY BLDG. . . . . . . . .

AGRICULTURE ENGR RESEARCH LAB & SHOP . . . . . . . . . . . . .

AGRICULTURE PROGRAM: HUMAN RESOURCES. . . . . . . . . . . .

AGRONOMY FIELD LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ALL FAITHS CHAPEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

ANIMAL INDUSTRIES BUILDING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ANTHROPOLOGY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ARCHITECTURE CENTER BLDG. B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ARCHITECTURE CENTER BLDG. C. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BELL BUILDING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BEUTEL HEALTH CENTER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BIOCHEMISTRY / BIOPHYSICS (BIO-BIO). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BIOCHEMISTRY FIELD LAB. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BIOLOGICAL CONTROL FACILITY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BLDG. EAST. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BLDG. WEST . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BIZZELL HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BLOCKER BUILDING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BOLTON HALL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BORLAUG CTR FOR SOUTHERN CROP IMPROVEMENT . . . . . .

BRIGHT (H. R.) BUILDING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BUS OPERATIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BUSH PRESIDENTIAL CONFERENCE CTR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

BUSH PRESIDENTIAL LIBRARY & MUSEUM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SERVICES BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BUTLER HALL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

CATER-MATTIL HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CE / TTI OFFICE TOWER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CENTEQ BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CENTRAL CAMPUS PARKING GARAGE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

CENTRAL UTILITY PLANT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CHEMISTRY BUILDING ADDITION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CHEMISTRY BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CHILDREN'S CENTER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CIVIL ENGINEERING BUILDING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB BUILDING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CLAYTON WILLIAMS ALUMNI CENTER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COKE BUILDING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COMMONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COMPUTING SERVICES CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NO.

360

1187

468

1560

445

1041

483

958

1299

880

1010

379

377

1561

1194

507

1026

1197

1085

508

630

1510

1511

1498

473

682

474

518

RESIDENCE HALLS

NO.

293

447

439

548

440

414

415

442

292

427

549

417

653

ABBRV.

STED

CALC

SSCC

SREC

TEAG

VMDL

THOM

TRAN

VIV2 

UCPG

UPSS

VLAH

VMS

VMA

VRB

VSAH

VTH

PRVP

WCBA

WCLF

ADMN

WERC

YMCA

ZACH

ABBRV.

APPE

ASTO

CAIN

CLEM

COMM

CROC

DAVI

DUNN

EPPR

FOWL

HAAS

HART

HOBB

NAME

STEED RESEARCH & CONDITIONING LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

STEVENSON COMPANION ANIMAL GERIATRIC CNTR . . . . . . 

STUDENT COMPUTING CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

STUDENT RECREATION CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

TEAGUE RESEARCH CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TEXAS VETERINARY MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC LAB . . . . . . . . . .

THOMPSON HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TRANSPORTATION CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TURBOMACHINERY LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

TVMC SMALL ANIMAL BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

TVMC SMALL ANIMAL RESEARCH BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

UNIVERSITY CENTER PARKING GARAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

UTILITY PLANT: SOUTHSIDE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

VARSITY TENNIS CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

VETERINARY LARGE ANIMAL HOSPITAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

VETERINARY MEDICAL SCIENCES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

VETERINARY MEDICINE ADMIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

VETERINARY RESEARCH BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

VETERINARY SMALL ANIMAL HOSPITAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

VETERINARY TEACHING HOSPITAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

VICE PRESIDENT'S RESIDENCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WEHNER BUILDING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WEST CAMPUS LIBRARY FACILITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WEST CAMPUS NO. 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WILLIAMS ADMINISTRATION BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

WISENBAKER ENGR RESEARCH CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

YMCA BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ZACHRY ENGINEERING CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NAME

APPELT RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ASTON RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CAIN HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CLEMENTS RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COMMONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

CROCKER RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DAVIS-GARY RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DUNN RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

EPPRIGHT RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FOWLER REDIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HAAS RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HART RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HOBBY RESIDENCE HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MAP

E5

D3

F4

E5

G5

E3

F4

E2

B6

E3

E3

F5

F5

D5

D3

E3

E3

D3

D3

E3

F5

E4

E4

E4

G4

G4

F4

G4

MAP

G5

F5

E4

F4

G3

F3

F4

F5

G5

F4

F4

F4

F4

ABBRV.

BLOC

PRVP

PRES

GOLF

WERC

MCNW

WIND

EFLB

HRCT

BILB 

AGRL

PRCH

TRAN

BUS

PPGM

FOOD

LARR

VIV2

VMA

NFFL

AESH

AEPM

VMDL

FSLB

VSAH

BCC

PLNT

PRPV

CALC

VLAH

VRB

MCAT

KLCT

HPCT

CMAT

REYN

MSTC

HFSB

NAME

BLOCKER BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

VICE PRESIDENT'S RESIDENCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PRESIDENT'S RESIDENCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

GOLF COURSE CLUBHOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

WISENBAKER ENGR RESEARCH CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MCNEW (J.T.) LABORATORY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

EASTERWOOD GEN AVIATION TERMINAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

EASTERWOOD AIRPORT HANGER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

NICKS LOW SPEED WIND TUNNEL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ENTOMOLOGY FIELD LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HORSE CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TVMC SMALL ANIMAL BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BIOCHEMISTRY FIELD LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

AGRONOMY FIELD LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PURCHASING AND STORES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TRANSPORTATION CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BUS OPERATIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PHYSICAL PLANT - GROUNDS MAINTENANCE . . . . . . . . . .

FOOD SERVICES COMMISSARY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LAB ANIMAL CARE BUILDING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

TVMC SMALL ANIMAL RESEARCH BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

VETERINARY MEDICINE ADMIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

NURSERY FLORAL FIELD LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

AGRICULTURE ENGR RESEARCH LAB & SHOP . . . . . . . . .

AGRICULTURE ENGR POWER & MACHINERY LAB . . . . . . 

TEXAS VETERINARY MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC LAB . . . . . . . 

FOREST SCIENCE LABORATORY BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

VETERINARY SMALL ANIMAL HOSPITAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BIOLOGICAL CONTROL FACILITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PHYSICAL PLANT ADMIN. & SHOPS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PHYSICAL PLANT WAREHOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PEARCE ANIMAL PAVILION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

REED HOUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

EQUINE REPRODUCTION FACILITY . . .  . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . .

STEVENSON COMPANION ANIMAL GERIATRIC CNTR . . . 

VETERINARY LARGE ANIMAL HOSPITAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

VETERINARY RESEARCH BUILDING . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . .

MCKENZIE AIRPORT TERMINAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TURBOMACHINERY LAB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WEST CAMPUS NO. 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KLEBERG CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HEEP CENTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CATER-MATTIL HALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

REYNOLDS MEDICAL SCIENCES BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

ROSENTHAL MEAT SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CNTR . . . . 

HORTICULTURE/FOREST SCIENCE BLDG . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
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